LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA
GRADE SHEET

Bachelor of Technology - FIRST YEAR

Computer Science & Engineering

Name of Candidate
Father's Name :
Name of Institution

BHUPENDRA KUMAR
GIRDHARI LAL
SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG. & TECHNOLGY ALLAHABAD

*

N mA

Session: 2021-22

Sl. No. : 552204114323

Roll No. : 1816210021
Enrollment No. : 181621025161

FIRST SEMESTER

SECOND SEMESTER

Subject Code and Name

Credit

Grade

Subject Code and Name

Credit

KAS101
KAS103
KEE101

KAS101P
KEE101P
KCE101

THEORY
Physics
Mathematics-|
Basic Electrical Engineering

PRACTICALS
Physics
Basic Electrical Engineering
Engineering Graphics & Design

KAS202
KAS203
KCS201

KAS204

KAS202P

KCS201P
KWS201

THEORY
Chemistry
Mathematics-lI
Programming For Problem Solving
Professional English

PRACTICALS
Chemistry

Programming For Problem Solving
Workshop Practices

Total Credits

17.5

Total Credits

First Semester S.G.P.A.

Second Semester S.G.P.A.

First Year (Y.G.P.A.)

Result

5.31

6.37

5.88

PASS
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Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vid
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“Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, L
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