

## DR. A.P.J. ABDUL KALAM TECHNICAL UNIVERSITY UP

LUCKNOW, UTTAR PRADESH, INDIA

## **GRADE SHEET**

## **Bachelor of Technology - FIRST YEAR**

**Computer Science & Engineering** 

Session: 2021-22

SI. No.: SS2204114323

Roll No.: 1816210021 Enrollment No.: 181621025161

Name of Candidate	:	BHUPENDRA KUMAF
Father's Name	:	GIRDHARI LAL

Name of Institution SHAMBHU NATH INSTITUTE OF ENGG, & TECHNOLGY, ALLAHABAD

	FIRST SEMESTER				SECOND SEMESTER		
MA PA	Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade		Subject Code and Name	Credit	Grade
	THEORY				THEORY		
KAS101	Physics	5.5	С	KAS202	Chemistry	5.5	В
KAS103	Mathematics-I	4	E#	KAS203	Mathematics-II	4	D
KEE101	Basic Electrical Engineering	5	С	KCS201	Programming For Problem Solving	5	С
				KAS204	Professional English	3	D
	PRACTICALS				PRACTICALO		
KAS101P				KAS202P	PRACTICALS Chemistry		
KEE101P	Basic Electrical Engineering			KCS201P			
KCE101	Engineering Graphics & Design	3	A+	KWS201	Workshop Practices	3	Α
R 1 P	AROU TALLE TO THE						
P 4 P 1	Total Credits	11	7.5	1	Total Credits	2	20.5

First Semester S.G.P.A.	Second Semester S.G.P.A.	First Year (Y.G.P.A.)	Result
5.31	6.37	5.88	PASS

('#' Passed With Grace)

('\*' Cleared after Carry over Examination)

Checked By:

Declared On: 09/06/22

Printed On: 16/8/2022

Note : The Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was established by the Government of UP on 8th May, 2000 vide Act No. 1248(2)XVII-V-1-1(ka) 49-2000. On 16th February, 2010, Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow was renamed as Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and a new University was created namely Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University, Lucknow vide Notification No. 236(2) LXXIX-V-1:10-1(ka)-6-2010, On 31st October, 2013, Gautam Buddh Technical University, Lucknow and Mahamaya Technical University, Noida were merged to form Uttar Pradesh Technical University Lucknow vide Notification No. 3324/16-1-2013-1/39/2009 Covernment of the vide. Notification (viz. 11 1912) (12 11 14 14 12 22 15 date 18 in September, 2015) renamed that Praced, Febrical University, Lucknow as the A.P. J. Abitut Kelam, Technical University, University, Lucknow